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The Menu of Rpm Underground from New York includes about 82 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $141.0.
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Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SALAD

Main Courses
NACHOS

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks
DRINKS
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

House Specialties

SPICY MAMBO

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Rum
BACARDI*

Gin-Cocktails

TOM COLLINS

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

$12.0

$16.0

$18.0

$12.0

$17.0

$14.0

$255.0

$12.0

Champagne

VEUVE CLICQUOT*

Tequilas

PATRON SILVER*

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sparkling Wines
CRISTAL

Signature Cocktails
DIRTY MARTINI

Bottled Beer

BUD/BUD LIGHT

The Classics

CHUM-CHURUM SOJU

Single Malt Scotch

MACALLAN 12YR

Draft Beers

AMSTEL LIGHT

Crushes

IRISH GREEN TEA

Plain Vodkas - Super

$255.0

$295.0

$14.0

$495.0

$14.0

$8.0

$23.0

$405.0

$9.0

$15.0
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[ ]
Premium Yslamorada Salads
KETEL ONE* $255.0 MONTEGO BAY $15.0
Cocktail Main
MARGARITA $12.0 SWEETAND SOUR CHICKEN $16.0
CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH AND $14.0
Scoich FRIES '
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $495.0 W
Steamed Dishes MERLOT
CHARDONNAY
DUMPLINGS $10.0
[ )
fifter Dinner Gin
HENDRICKS* $275.0
CHOCOLATE MARTINI $15.0
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE* $295.0
[ ] [ ]
Speyside Single Malt Vodt
GLENLIVET 12YR $405.0
TITO'S* $255.0
(] e STOLICHNAYA#* 255.0
Ginebra | Gin ¥
TANQUERAY* $255.0 ‘WM ° H
BULLEIT BOURBON* 295.0
B. Y. 0. Bloody Mary Bar s
DEWARS* $275.0
GREY GOOSE* $295.0
BEER PACKAGE $225.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK* $295.0
BOTTLE PACKAGE $375.0
[ ]
House Cockitails 316 Teauil
FRENCH MARTINI $17.0 eq i .
PATRON ANEJO $345.0
(5 CASAMIGOS BLANCO* 275.0
Classic Ten $
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO* $295.0

APPLE MARTINI $14.0
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CITRON MARTINI

CHAMPAGNE FRESCA
JIMMY HENDRICKS

Whiskey/Bourbon
BULLEIT RYE*

JACK DANIELS*
JAMESON*

fllcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO
CABERNET

DOM PERIGNON
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cocktails

LYCHEE MARTINI
MOSCOW MULE
OLD FASHION
EXPRESSO MARTINI

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS

$17.0
$16.0
$17.0

$295.0
$255.0
$255.0

$40.0

$495.0

$17.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0

$9.0

PREMIUM BEER BUCKET (6) $45.0
STANDARD BEER BUCKET (6) $35.0
GOOSE ISLAND $9.0
BLUE MOON $9.0
HEINEKEN $9.0
COORS LIGHT $8.0

Craft Beers

BELL'S LAGER OF THE LAKES
(PILSNER, 5.0

KELSO (LAGER, 5.5

WARWICK DOC'S CIDER (CIDER, 5.0
NARRAGANSETT (LAGER, 5.0
ALLAGASH WHITE (WHEAT ALE, 5.3

DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH ALE (SOUR
WHEAT ALE, 4.9

ABITA PURPLE HAZE (FRUIT BEER, 4.2

LEFT HAND MILK STOUT NITRO (STOUT,
6.0

MONTAUK SUMMER (SUMMER ALE, 5.6
MONTAUK WAVE CHASER (IPA, 6.4

DELIRIUM TREMENS (BELGIAN STRONG
ALE, 8.1

DUCLAW STRAWBERRY LETTER
(AMERICAN TART IPA, 7.1

FOUNDERS SOLID GOLD (GOLDEN
LAGER, 4.4
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Bpm Underground

246 W 54th St, 10019, New Opening Hours:

York, US, United States Monday 15:00-02:00 15:30-20:00
Tuesday 15:00-02:00 15:30-20:00
Wednesday 15:00-02:00 15:30-
20:00
Thursday 15:00-04:00 15:30-20:00
Friday 15:00-04:00 15:30-20:00
Saturday 15:00-04:00
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