



https://menulist.menu 246 W 54th St, 10019, New York, US, United States +16466093828 - http://rpmunderground.us/



31/3	

Salads		Champagne	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$12.0	VEUVE CLICQUOT*	\$255.0
Main Courses		Tequilas	
NACHOS	<b>\$16.0</b>	PATRON SILVER*	\$295.0
<b>~</b>		Seafood Dishes	
Fish Dishes		FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
FISH AND CHIPS	\$18.0		
Drinks		Sparkling Wines	
DRINKS		CRISTAL	\$495.0
		Signature Cocktails	
Chicken		DIRTY MARTINI	\$14.0
CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	DIKTTWAKTINI	<b>\$14.0</b>
Uouro Chooialtior		<b>Bottled Beer</b>	
House Specialties	<b>047.0</b>	BUD/BUD LIGHT	\$8.0
SPICY MAMBO	\$17.0	<b>The Classics</b>	
Spirits		The Classics	
PINOT GRIGIO		CHUM-CHURUM SOJU	\$23.0
		Single Malt Scotch	
Penne		MACALLAN 12YR	\$405.0
PENNE VODKA	\$14.0		
Rum		Draft Beers	
BACARDI*	\$255.0	AMSTEL LIGHT	\$9.0
		Crushes	
Gin-Cocktails		IRISH GREEN TEA	\$15.0
TOM COLLINS	\$12.0		, 2010
Easy To Drink		Plain Vodkas – Super	

**PINOT NOIR** 

	1
	1
AR I	

Premium		Islamorada Salads	
KETEL ONE*	\$255.0	MONTEGO BAY	\$15.0
0 1 1 11		41.	
Cocktail		Main	
MARGARITA	\$12.0	SWEETAND SOUR CHICKEN	\$16.0
Scotch		CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH AN FRIES	D \$14.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	\$495.0	Wine	
Steamed Dishes		MERLOT	
DUMPLINGS	\$10.0	CHARDONNAY	
After Dinner		Gin	
CHOCOLATE MARTINI	\$15.0	HENDRICKS*	\$275.0
	,	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE*	\$295.0
Speyside Single Malt		(I) all a	
GLENLIVET 12YR	\$405.0	Vodka	
		TITO'S*	\$255.0
Ginebra / Gin		STOLICHNAYA*	\$255.0
TANQUERAY*	\$255.0	Whiskey	
B. Y. O. Bloody Mary I	Bar	BULLEIT BOURBON*	\$295.0
GREY GOOSE*	\$295.0	DEWARS*	\$275.0
Scotch/Cognac		Karaoke Packages	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK*	\$295.0	BEER PACKAGE	\$225.0
		BOTTLE PACKAGE	\$375.0
<b>House Cocktails \$16</b>		Tequila	
FRENCH MARTINI	\$17.0	PATRÓN AÑEJO	\$345.0
Cl		CASAMIGOS BLANCO*	\$275.0
Classic Ten		CASAMIGOS REPOSADO*	\$275.0
APPLE MARTINI	\$14.0	CACAMICOC REI COADO	Ψ200.0

	The second
	Th.
A STATE OF THE STA	

Premiu	m Cocktails		PREMIUM BEER BUCKET (6)	\$45.0
CITRON M	ARTINI	\$17.0	STANDARD BEER BUCKET (6)	\$35.0
CHAMPAG	NE FRESCA	\$16.0	GOOSE ISLAND	\$9.0
JIMMY HEI	NDRICKS	\$17.0	BLUE MOON	\$9.0
			HEINEKEN	\$9.0
Whiske	ey/Bourbon		COORS LIGHT	\$8.0
BULLEIT R	RYE*	\$295.0	0.00	
JACK DAN	IIELS*	\$255.0	Craft Beers	
JAMESON <sup>®</sup>	*	\$255.0	BELL'S LAGER OF THE LAKES (PILSNER, 5.0	
Alcohol	lic Drinks		KELSO (LAGER, 5.5	
•		\$40.0	WARWICK DOC'S CIDER (CIDER, 5.0	
PROSECC		\$40.0	NARRAGANSETT (LAGER, 5.0	
CABERNE		0.40=.0	ALLAGASH WHITE (WHEAT ALE, 5	5.3
DOM PERIGNON SAUVIGNON BLANC		\$495.0	DOGFISH HEAD SEAQUENCH ALE WHEAT ALE, 4.9	(SOUR
			ABITA PURPLE HAZE (FRUIT BEEI	R, 4.2
Cocktai	LYCHEE MARTINI	¢17.0	LEFT HAND MILK STOUT NITRO (\$6.0	STOUT,
43		\$17.0	MONTAUK SUMMER (SUMMER AL	E, 5.6
	MOSCOW MULE	\$12.0	MONTAUK WAVE CHASER (IPA, 6.	4
EXPRESSO	OLD FASHION  D MARTINI	\$14.0 \$15.0	DELIRIUM TREMENS (BELGIAN STALE, 8.1	<b>FRONG</b>
Beer			DUCLAW STRAWBERRY LETTER (AMERICAN TART IPA, 7.1	
STELLA AI	RTOIS	\$9.0	FOUNDERS SOLID GOLD (GOLDE LAGER, 4.4	N



## Rpm Underground

246 W 54th St, 10019, New York, US, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 15:00-02:00 15:30-20:00 Tuesday 15:00-02:00 15:30-20:00 Wednesday 15:00-02:00 15:30-20:00 Thursday 15:00-04:00 15:30-20:00

Friday 15:00-04:00 15:30-20:00 Saturday 15:00-04:00



Made with menulist.menu